
House Tutor Email Tutor Room Tutor 
Zone

11 Pavo H Chapple hchapple@mountsbayacademy.org B07 Blue

11 Chamaeleon I Veal iveal@mountsbayacademy.org B05 Blue

11 Delphinus K Bletso kbletso@mountsbayacademy.org B04 Blue

11 Phoenix G O’Rourke gorourke@mountsbayacademy.org B06 Blue

11 Draco C F Thomas cthomas@mountsbayacademy.org B03 Blue

11 Tucana D Payne dpayne@mountsbayacademy.org B02 Blue

11 Pegasus A Hewitt ahewitt@mountsbayacademy.org B01 Blue

Head of Year: D Walters

dwalters@mountsbayacademy.org 

Deputy Head of Year: H Gooding

hgooding@mountsbayacademy.org 
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